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Projekt budowlany zespołu
budynków wielorodzinnych

Łódź, Zbójnicka

Skala

1:100, 1:1,44
Mieszkanie

B/D.10

24,54 m2
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B.10 Zestawienie powierzchni
Mieszkanie

B10

Numer pomieszczenia

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Nazwa pomieszczenia

Przedsionek
P. gospodarcze
Kuchnia z a. jadalnym
P. dzienny
Komunikacja
Łazienka
P. gospodarcze
Sypialnia
Sypialnia
Sypialnia

Kondygnacja

II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro
II Piętro

Powierzchnia Użytkowa

5,32
4,46
22,35
20,48
14,15
4,59
2,59
9,60
9,12
10,06
102,72 m²


